
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

08293638 

Name of Company 

Birchover Hotel Apartments Limited 

|/We 

Adrian Graham, 4th Floor, Leopold Street Wing, The Fountain Precinct, Sheffield, S1 2JA 

Julian Pitts, 4th Floor, Leopold Street Wing, The Fountain Precinct, Sheffield, S1 2JA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 26 February 2015 

Signed (\ orn Date 26 February 2015 

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 
4th Floor, Leopold Street Wing For Official Use 
The Fountain Precinct Insolvency Section | Post Room 

Sheffield 

Ref BIO74CVL/AACG/JNRP/DVL | il 
*A42XTP4A* 

A36 #78 Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow W
E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y
 

11/03/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Birchover Hotel Apartments Limited 

on the 26 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Cek@l LeESiit BeiIDGe 

Signed (2 Sss 

Dated ZEA Fobrwoh. ZOIS 



Birchover Hotel Apartments Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 26 February 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets. 

Plant & Machinery 5,518 00 NIL 

Fixtures & Fittings 7,501 00 1,405 00 

Motor Vehicles 2,062 00 §,200 00 

Equipment 31,086 00 NIL 

Cash at Bank 1,480 00 1,480 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 8,085 00 

Signature (teats. Date Zot FELON, ZOIS 



Birchover Hotel Apartments Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 26 February 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 8,085 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
RPO re Arrears/Holiday Pay 1,708 20 

1,708 20 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6,376 80 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
6,376 80 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,376 80 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 6,376 80 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,376 80 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 178,434 35 

RPO 4,455 77 
Directors 5,500 00 

Sealy Shaw Accountants 2,400 00 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 38,424 93 

Associated Companies 26,158 00 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 7,456 80 

262,829 85 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (256,453 05) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (256,453 05) 

issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 2 00 

200 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (256,455 05) 

Signature LEG Date 2 & 
~~ 

Febrwosy 2015


